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Hand Guide Roller・Plate Compactor
Reversible Compactor・Tamping Rammer

NISHIO RENT ALL VIETNAM CO., LTD.NISHIO RENT ALL VIETNAM CO., LTD.

Hand Guide Roller

Reversible Compactor

Plate Compactor

Tamping Rammer

Make
Model

Dimensions

Centrifugal force (kgf)
Vibrating frquency (Hz)

Max.Traveling speed (m/min)
Limited gradeability ( °)
Power source

■Specifications

Length (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Plate size
Length (mm)
Width (mm)

MIKASA
MVH-306DS
1,570
970
350
860
445
4,400
45.0
0-23
20
Diesel

Make MIKASA
MVC-F80R
915
860
87
570
450
93
1,400
25
35

Gasoline

Model

Dimensions

Centrifugal force (kgf)
Vibrating frquency (Hz)

Max.Traveling speed (m/min)
Limited gradeability ( °)
Power source

■Specifications

Length (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Plate size
Length (mm)
Width (mm)

Make 
Model 

Dimensions

Drum size

Vibrating power

Travelling speed
Engine
Fuel tank capacity (ℓ)
Water tank capacity (ℓ)

KANTO TEKKO
H650
640
694
2,355
1,175
520
356
650
1,100
55
46
0～3.5
5.5/2,000
5.6
35

MIKASA
MRH-601DS

566
692
2,265
1,195
520
355
650
1,100
55
35
0～3
6.3/－
4.8
30

Operating Weight (kg)
Overall width (mm)
Overall length (mm)
Overall height (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Width (mm)
Centrifugal force (kgf)
Frequency (Hz)
Gradeability (°)
Forward (km/h)
Rated output (ps/rpm)

■Specifications

Make MIKASA
MT-72
730
415
1,045
74
340
285
50～75
1,400

642～679
Gasoline

MIKASA
MT-66HL
740
375
1,070
72
340
285
50-80
1,300
644-695
Gasoline

Model

Dimensions

Impact force (kgf)
Jumping stroke (mm)

Impact number per min
Power source

■Specifications

Length (mm)

Height (mm)

MIKASA
MT-55L
715
350
1,025
62
340
265
30～70
1,000

644～695
Gasoline

Width (mm)

Weight (kg)

Plate size
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
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